
© DFS Deutsche Flugsicherung GmbH

LUFTFAHRTHANDBUCH DEUTSCHLAND 
AIP GERMANY

AD 2 EDDM 4-6-15

FAS Data Block Information

DATA FIELD

OPERATION TYPE

SERVICE PROVIDER IDENTIFIER

AIRPORT IDENTIFIER

RUNWAY

APPROACH PERFORMANCE DESIGNATOR

ROUTE INDICATOR

REFERENCE PATH DATA SELECTOR

REFERENCE PATH IDENTIFIER (APPROACH ID)

LTP/FTP LATITUDE

LTP/FTP LONGITUDE

LTP/FTP ELLIPSOIDAL HEIGHT

FPAP LATITUDE

FPAP LONGITUDE

THRESHOLD CROSSING HEIGHT (TCH)

TCH UNITS SELECTOR (METERS OR FEET)

GLIDEPATH ANGLE (GPA)

COURSE WIDTH AT THRESHOLD

LENGTH OFFSET

HORIZONTAL ALERT LIMIT (HAL)

VERTICAL ALERT LIMIT (VAL)

CRC REMAINDER

ICAO CODE

LTP/FTP ORTHOMETRIC HEIGHT (METERS)

FPAP ORTHOMETRIC HEIGHT (METERS)

EDDM RNP RWY 26R (LPV CATI)

MUENCHEN
RNP RWY 26R

INSTRUMENT APPROACH PROCEDURE
FAS DATA BLOCK

Effective: 23 MAY 2019

AIRAC AMDT 06/19

DATA

0

1

EDDM

26R

0

0

E26B

482200.7930N

0114916.2220E

487.0

482145.9600N

0114603.1780E

50.0

0

3.00

105

0.0

40.0

35.0

 

CC7E8015

 

ED

441.7

447.2


		2019-04-01T11:39:18+0000
	BueroNfL:PN




