

**FAS Data Block Information**

**EDDM RNP RWY 26R (LPV CATI)**

<b>DATA FIELD</b>	DATA
<b>OPERATION TYPE</b>	0
<b>SERVICE PROVIDER IDENTIFIER</b>	1
<b>AIRPORT IDENTIFIER</b>	EDDM
<b>RUNWAY</b>	26R
<b>APPROACH PERFORMANCE DESIGNATOR</b>	0
<b>ROUTE INDICATOR</b>	
<b>REFERENCE PATH DATA SELECTOR</b>	0
<b>REFERENCE PATH IDENTIFIER (APPROACH ID)</b>	E26B
<b>LTP/FTP LATITUDE</b>	482200.7930N
<b>LTP/FTP LONGITUDE</b>	0114916.2220E
<b>LTP/FTP ELLIPSOIDAL HEIGHT</b>	487.0
<b>FPAP LATITUDE</b>	482145.9600N
<b>FPAP LONGITUDE</b>	0114603.1780E
<b>THRESHOLD CROSSING HEIGHT (TCH)</b>	50.0
<b>TCH UNITS SELECTOR (METERS OR FEET)</b>	0
<b>GLIDEPATH ANGLE (GPA)</b>	3.00
<b>COURSE WIDTH AT THRESHOLD</b>	105
<b>LENGTH OFFSET</b>	0.0
<b>HORIZONTAL ALERT LIMIT (HAL)</b>	40.0
<b>VERTICAL ALERT LIMIT (VAL)</b>	35.0
<b>CRC REMAINDER</b>	CC7E8015
<b>ICAO CODE</b>	ED
<b>LTP/FTP ORTHOMETRIC HEIGHT (METERS)</b>	441.7
<b>FPAP ORTHOMETRIC HEIGHT (METERS)</b>	447.2